Sozhou=r
EFE S TE

SKF 63/22/W645 5]
B d

D

B
HEARHE B C

%
55 3 R Py
PR PR A ke
i HE
L] * SKF PR FhlK

SKF 63/22/W64[E K

B 16

Dy 462 dy 32,2

F1,2min 1,1

J [T

%l http://www. sozhou. com/p/66e785f0. html

22
56
16
18600

9300

390

7700
180

63/22/W64

Famax

=B

I:lEI'I'I =1

47

1

mm

mm

mm

Famax

BT
AT

Aamin 29

b= oy
k, 0,03
fg 12


http://www.sozhou.com/p/66e785f0.html

B 05299

r1 Emm D D433 rEITIEI I:I 0394

= T P

D 22047 o 08661 Damae 18504
|

Dy 1.8189 o 1.25?? Ao, 11417
F1I2m'n 0.0433

| LY | IO

R

k, 0,03
fg 12



